Yealink

MTouch E2 is Yealink's third generation conference touch panel. It is an enhancement of MTouch II. Designed with the idea of multi-function all-in-one, the MTouch E2 touch panel allows you easily perform call control, camera control, content sharing and other functions. At the same time, MTouch E2 has a built-in Human Motion Sensor that the conference system can be automatically waken up and you can immediately start the conference.



MTouch E2

- 8-inch IPS screen
- 1280 x 800 resolution
- · 10-point capacitive touch screen
- 3.5mm headset jack
- Human Motion Sensor
- Angle adjustable bracket (28° \sim 50°)
- 1080P/30FPS FHD for sharing
- Support wired and wireless content sharing
- Built-in Wi-Fi AP for Yealink wireless presentation device
- HDMI/USB-C video input

Product Diemention (W.D.H)

- Product Diemention (W.D.H)
- MTouch E2: 202mm x 151mm x 100mm
- N.W/CTN: 1.00kg
- Package Features
- Carton Meas: 265 mm x 203 mm x 148 mm
- N.W/CTN: 1.00kg
- G.W/CTN: 1.25kg



About Yealink

Yealink (Stock Code: 300628) is a global-leading provider of Unified Communication & Collaboration Solutions specialized in video conferencing, voice communications, and collaboration, dedicated to helping every person and organization embrace the power of "Easy Collaboration, High Productivity".

With best-in-class quality, innovative technology, and user-friendly experiences, Yealink is one of the best providers in more than 140 countries and regions, ranks No.1 in the global market share of IP Phone, and is the Top 5 leader in the video conferencing market (Frost & Sullivan, 2021).

Copyright

Copyright © 2022 YEALINK(XIAMEN) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

All rights reserved. No parts of this publication may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, for any purpose, without the express written permission of Yealink(Xiamen) Network Technology CO., LTD.

Technical Support

Visit Yealink WIKI (http://support.yealink.com/) for firmware downloads, product documents, FAQ, and more. For better service, we sincerely recommend you to use Yealink Ticketing system (https://ticket.yealink.com) to submit all your technical issues.



YEALINK(XIAMEN) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. Web: www.yealink.com Addr: No.1 Ling-Xia North Road, High Tech Park, Huli District, Xiamen, Fujian, P.R. China Copyright©2022 Yealink Inc. All right reserved.